
  2023-24 NFT Site Reps 
 

School Name Email 

Hamilton 
883-4691 

Stacey Beltran Svbeltran@gmail.com 

Hill Ed Center 
897-7653 

Melissa Diaz Diazbiz801@gmail.com 

Loma Verde 
883-4681 

Dayla Greenfield 
Leslie Robertson 

Daylagreenfield@yahoo.com 
LDCisme@hotmail.com 

Lu Sutton 
897-3196 

Danielle Miller Daniellem88@gmail.com 

Lynwood 
897-4161 

Abbey Fuette Avegafuette.nft@gmail.com 

Novato H S 
898-2125 

Nancy Overson 
Laura Roberts 

aniseoverson@gmail.com 
lauraroberts05@gmail.com 

Olive 
897-2131 

Vicki Breen  Vickibreen1@yahoo.com 

Pleasant Valley 
897-5104 

Erin Chase 
Lori Marston 

Erin.chase@gmail.com 
Lorimarston@comcast.net 

Rancho 
897-3101 

Debbie Robles Drobles982@yahoo.com 

San Jose MS 
883-7831 

Grace Cosentino Gracecosentino215@gmail.com 

San Marin HS 
898-2121 

Ben Philpot Bsphilpot@gmail.com 

San Ramon 
897-1196 

Lisa Raymond  99lisaraymond@gmail.com  

Sinaloa 
897-2111 

Vivian Lee Vivlet@yahoo.com 

SPED Elem 
SPED Secondary 

Kathleen Haulot 
Wendy Steiner 

Kathleenhaulot@gmail.com 
Wendys62@gmail.com 

 

2023-24 NFT Executive Board 
Mariah Fisher, Co-President 
Liz Nelson, Co-President 

Mariah.presidentnft@gmail.com  
Liz.presidentnft@gmail.com 

Tim Blok, VP-High School Tblok@earthlink.net  

Grace Cosentino, VP-Middle School Gracecosentino215@gmail.com 

Irma Manion, VP-Elementary Irmamanion@gmail.com 

Lindley Perez Ross, VP-SPED L.anneross@gmail.com 

Kim Laabs, Secretary Exec Board Laabsmath@gmail.com 

Cas Adler-Ivanbrook, Treasurer Otterouttahere@yahoo.com  

Secretary Site Reps, Irma Manion Irmamanion@gmail.com 

Julie DeRuvo, Executive Director Julie.NovatoNFT@gmail.com 

 
Updated 12/5 /2023  Area code is 415 unless otherwise indicated. 
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